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Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Fremd

Riverside Brookfield

Valley Co-op

\

25.550

24.750

23.950

24.000

22.400

14.700

18.300

8.150

uB

21.900

16.600

12.400

13.350

12.400

8.000

8.600

6.650

BB

20.800

21.600

19.100

16.450

17.850

13.650

11.900

FX

21.100

20.100

19.100

17.700

15.000

18.800

15.600

6.800

89.350
83.050
74.550
71.500
67.650
55.150
54.400
21.600



3T

3T

8T

8T

1

12

13

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons

Lyons

Valley Co-op
Naperville Central

Lyons

Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023

Lilianna Gemmell
Marissa Lacny
Sami Sawyer
Allyson Dean
Nora Pastierik
Kelly Melnikoff
Olivia Podczerwinski
Hannah Buhle
Emma Novinger
Molly Curran
Faith Zeisloft

Lia Bennett
Lilliana Ebeid

Frosh/Soph VAULT
8.60 14 Naperville North
8.50 15 Fremd
8.45 16  Naperville North
8.45 17  Naperville Central
8.40 18  Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.35 19  Naperville Central
8.30 20  Fremd
8.25 21 Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.25 22T Riverside Brookfield
8.20 22T Riverside Brookfield
8.15 22T Riverside Brookfield
8.10 25  Riverside Brookfield
8.05

Kenzie Meyer
Patricia Ofurum
Derryn Millner
Anna Belanger
J'Nay Gratton
Monica Marrero
Parris Price
Cameryn Smulevitz
Camila Leyva

Rosie Orozco
Francesca Salvino
Fernanda Becerra Barrios

7.95
7.80
7.70
7.30
710
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.10
6.10
6.10
5.90



8

9

10T

10T

12

13

14T

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons

Lyons

Naperville Central
Riverside Brookfield
Lyons

Naperville Central

Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

Lilianna Gemmell
Sami Sawyer
Ava McLean
Marissa Lacny
Faith Zeisloft
Kelly Melnikoff
Lilliana Ebeid
Emily Cech

Olivia Podczerwinski
Molly Sanchez
Lia Bennett
Camila Leyva
Molly Curran

Mia Brook

7.75
7.20
7.10
7.05
6.65
6.35
6.15
6.05
5.65
4.80
4.80
4.60
4.30
4.00

147

20

21

22T

22T

22T

25

26

27T

27T

Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Fremd

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Fremd

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Fremd

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Fremd

Riverside Brookfield

Derryn Millner
Macy Bjork
Monica Marrero
Danna Ramirez
Nora Pastierik
Elena Kang- Chou
Patricia Ofurum
Meredith Mullarky
Fernanda Becerra Barrios
Francesca Salvino
Caryle Thiry

lzzy Agelson

Zai Aguilera

Rosie Orozco

4.00
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.20
3.00
2.70
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.60
1.50
1.50



3T

3T

7T

7T

1

12

13

14

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lyons

Naperville Central
Lyons

Naperville North
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Naperville Central

Naperville North

Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

Sami Sawyer

Olivia Podczerwinski

Nora Pastierik
Molly Sanchez
Marissa Lacny

Lilianna Gemmell

Lilliana Ebeid
Lia Bennett
Emma Novinger
Kelly Melnikoff
Leah Sandusky
Patricia Ofurum
Mia Brook
Derryn Millner

7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.50
5.95
5.85
5.40

197

197

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Naperville Central
Riverside Brookfield
Naperville North
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Fremd

Riverside Brookfield
Fremd

Fremd

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Lincoln-Way Co-Op

Taylor Bequeaith
Camila Leyva
Deirdre O'Moore
Meredith Mullarky
Romina Gaitan
Rosie Orozco
Nami Tulga

Ray James
Fernanda Becerra Barrios
Francesca Salvino
Anna Belanger
Elena Kang- Chou
Izzy Agelson
Frankie Gabey

5.20
4.40
4.35
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.25
2.95
2.80
0.00



a7

a7

a7

7T

7T

7T

1

127

12T

14T

14T

Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Fremd

Naperville North
Valley Co-op

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Fremd

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Naperville Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)

Lyons

Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

Molly Curran
Hannah Buhle
Lilianna Gemmell
Giuliana Biafora
Kelly Melnikoff
Faith Zeisloft

Nora Pastierik
Patricia Ofurum
Teagan Knipper
Sami Sawyer
Lilliana Ebeid
Emily Cech

Lia Bennett
Meredith Mullarky
Olivia Podczerwinski

7.70
7.30
7.20
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00

16T

16T

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Lyons

Naperville North
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Fremd

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Fremd

Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Naperville Central
Naperville North

Naperville Central

Peyton Johnson
Lara Tolunay
Francesca Salvino
Rosie Orozco
Danna Ramirez
lzzy Agelson
Derryn Millner
Taylor Bequeaith
Romina Gaitan
Fernanda Becerra Barrios
Camila Leyva
Anna Belanger
Deirdre O'Moore

Monica Marrero

5.80
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.10
4.90
4.80
4.40
4.30
4.00
3.80
3.70



Nutter-Sulo Invite — Sat Dec 09, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

Lincoln-Way Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Naperville North
Lyons

Lyons

Naperville Central
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Fremd

Naperville North
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Lilianna Gemmell
Sami Sawyer

Kelly Melnikoff
Olivia Podczerwinski
Lilliana Ebeid

Lia Bennett

Nora Pastierik
Patricia Ofurum
Derryn Millner
Camila Leyva
Francesca Salvino
Rosie Orozco
Fernanda Becerra Barrios

30.650
29.750
28.200
27.450
27.400
25.800
25.500
23.050
22.200
19.400
17.200
17.100
15.800



